
Name Club Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank
Sara Nässel Kämpinge GF 485 1 453 1 615,45 1 1553,45 4 1
Smilla Eliasson Kämpinge GF 430 2 439 2 604,11 2 1473,11 8 2
Thea Weinitz Höganäs GF 420 3 402 3 563,89 3 1385,89 12 3
Emma Olbin Kämpinge GF 415 4 397 4 276,34 5 1088,34 18 4
Linn Weimarck Kämpinge GF 380 6 380 5 418,12 4 1178,12 19 5
Pauline Lager Brink Athena IK 400 5 375 6 231,54 8 1006,54 27 6
Emilia Starck Helsingborg TURN 365 8 304,5 10 262,8 6 932,3 30 7
Alma Dufva Tranås GS 345 9 334 8 245,89 7 924,89 31 8
Erika Claesson Athena IK 370 7 370,5 7 124,18 9 864,68 32 9
Jessica Saado Tranås GS 272,5 10 305 9 -43,75 10 533,75 39 10

Svenska Cupen Master Female 190317 Overall Results
Single Rope

OverallSpeed Sprint Speed EnduranceSingle Freestyle



Name Club Score Rank
Sara Nässel Kämpinge GF 97 1
Hannah Malmgren Kämpinge GF 87 2
Smilla Eliasson Kämpinge GF 86 3
Thea Weinitz Höganäs GF 84 4
Emma Olbin Kämpinge GF 83 5
Pauline Lager Brink Athena IK 80 6
Linn Weimarck Kämpinge GF 76 7
Emelie Bäckman Athena IK 75 8
Erika Claesson Athena IK 74 9
Emilia Starck Helsingborg TURN 73 10
Alma Dufva Tranås GS 69 11
Jessica Saado Tranås GS 54,5 12

SC SM Master Female 190317 Scores: Single Rope Speed Sprint



Name Club Score Rank
Sara Nässel Kämpinge GF 453 1
Smilla Eliasson Kämpinge GF 439 2
Thea Weinitz Höganäs GF 402 3
Emma Olbin Kämpinge GF 397 4
Linn Weimarck Kämpinge GF 380 5
Pauline Lager Brink Athena IK 375 6
Erika Claesson Athena IK 370,5 7
Alma Dufva Tranås GS 334 8
Jessica Saado Tranås GS 305 9
Emilia Starck Helsingborg TURN 304,5 10

SC SM Master Female 190317 Scores: Single Rope Speed Endurance



Name Club Req El Pres Diff Deduc
Crea - 
Deduc/2 Rank

Diff - 
Deduc/2 Rank Score

Rank 
Sum Rank

Sara Nässel Kämpinge GF 42,86 164,17 128,83 -28,13 192,96 2 114,76 1 615,45 3 1
Smilla Eliasson Kämpinge GF 48,21 162,92 115,93 -25 198,63 1 103,43 2 604,11 3 2
Thea Weinitz Höganäs GF 50 143,33 101,11 -12,5 187,08 3 94,86 3 563,89 6 3
Linn Weimarck Kämpinge GF 50 125 90,31 -56,25 146,88 4 62,18 4 418,12 8 4
Emma Olbin Kämpinge GF 50 104,58 67,96 -84,38 112,4 5 25,78 7 276,34 12 5
Emilia Starck Helsingborg TURN 33,93 90 57,47 -50 98,93 7 32,47 6 262,8 13 6
Alma Dufva Tranås GS 41,07 83,33 76,67 -78,13 85,34 9 37,6 5 245,89 14 7
Emelie Bäckman Athena IK 35,71 108,33 50,68 -78,13 104,99 6 11,62 9 233,2 15 8
Pauline Lager Brink Athena IK 41,07 95 64,07 -84,38 93,88 8 21,89 8 231,54 16 9
Erika Claesson Athena IK 32,14 84,17 42,65 -96,88 67,87 10 -5,78 10 124,18 20 10
Jessica Saado Tranås GS 21,43 41,67 27,53 -112,5 6,85 11 -28,72 11 -43,75 22 11

SC SM Master Female 190317 Scores: Single Rope Single Freestyle


